

Modification to Prior Approval

Fee: \$200 (Revised 04/01/19)

Modification to Prior Approval Information

Section 6.2.3 of the Pinehurst Development Ordinance (PDO) identifies substantial changes to an approved General Concept Plan associated with a Conditional District Rezoning that require re-review by the Planning and Zoning Board and approval of the Village Council.

This application must be completed in full and submitted with the associated fee listed in the Village's Fees and Charges Schedule, which can be accessed at www.vopnc.org/Home/ShowDocument?id=10100.

Intake Information

Property Address		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip Code		
Parcel ID #		

Owner Information				
Name		Home Phone #		
Street Address		Mobile Phone #		
City, State, Zip Code		Business Phone #		
Email				

Applicant				
Name		Other Phone #		
Email		Street Address		
Mobile Phone #		City, State, Zip Code		



Modification to Prior Approval

Fee: \$200 (Revised 04/01/19)

Request Information	
Original Permit	Date of Original
Number	Approval
Description of Modification Request	
Location Information	
Zoning District	
Overlay District	☐ Historic Preservation Overlay District ☐ N/A
	☐ Pinehurst South Overlay District
have read and understand the	nation contained in this application is accurate and complete. I also confirm that I requirements that must be met in order to modify a previously approved General a Conditional District Rezoning.
Applicant Signature:	Date: